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10 11

-DRV1- -DRV2-

(-)8.5192%
(+)

7.7
524%

ELEV. =  948.02’

ELEV. =  943.74’

ELEV. =  938.51’

ELEV. =  941.67’

ELEV. =  961.51’
ELEV. =  956.74’

910

PI = 10+15.00

EL = 943.64’

PI = 10+20.00

EL = 941.47’

PI = 10+40.00

EL = 938.94’

SEE SHEET NO. 4 FOR PLAN VIEW

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA

= 1,200

= 25

= 927.0

= 2,000

= 100

= 928.84

= 6,300

= 500+

= 939.3
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10 11

920

930

940

950

960

910

930

940

950

(-)2.0000%
(+
)12
.5
14

3%

(3) 12’X12’
PROPOSED RCBC

CL

SKEW =  85 DEG.
3@ 12’X12’ RCBC, BURIED 1.0’ W/ SILLS
G.P. EL. =  939.23’
CULVERT -L- STA. 21+ 66.21

5/28/2014
W SEL= 919.8

VC = 10’

VC = 20’

VC = 20’

N 623474      E 1150906
L STATION 22+ 62.32  30.08’ RIGHT
RR SPIKE IN BASE OF 20" SYCAMORE TREE

BM1       ELEVATION =  940.87’

**

AND VERTICAL STOPPING SIGHT DISTANCE
** DESIGN EXCEPTION FOR SAG VERTICAL CURVE K
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H CAROLINA

SEAL

033296

ll
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SEE SHEET NO. 4 FOR PLAN VIEWSEE SHEET NO. 4 FOR PLAN VIEW

BEGIN GRADE
-L- STA. 18+ 25.00

END GRADE
-L- STA. 24+ 75.00

END GRADE
-DRV1- STA. 10+ 50.00

END GRADE
-DRV2- STA. 10+ 50.00

BEGIN GRADE
-DRV2- STA. 10+ 10.00

BEGIN GRADE
-DRV1- STA. 10+ 10.00

K = 1

V = <10 mph

K = 2

V = <15 mph

K = 2

V = <15 mph
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032619

S
S

ELPRAHS .R 
SAL

R
A

C

(-)12.6500%

(-)4.3000%

(-)2.0000%
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CULVERT INLET CULVERT OUTLET
Typical Channel Section U/S Typical Channel Section D/S

2
:1

2
:1

2
:1 2

:1

1.0’ Sill 1.0’ Sill

NG LT.
NG LT.

NG RT.

NG RT.

(Left to Right Looking Downstream) (Left to Right Looking Downstream)

3.0’ Sill
3.0’ Sill

3.0’ Sill
3.0’ Sill

Prop 3@ 12’x12’ RCBC Prop 3@ 12’x12’ RCBC

23 cy
Excavation 17 cy

Excavation

26 cy
Excavation

19 cy
Excavation

SEE SHEET NO. 4 FOR PLAN VIEW

DOCU M ENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES CO M PLETED

(ROADW AY PAY ITEM)
GEOTEXTILE =  72 SY
CL II RIP RAP =  13 TONS

(ROADW AY PAY ITEM)
GEOTEXTILE =  147 SY
CL II RIP RAP =  27 TONS

(ROADW AY PAY ITEM)
GEOTEXTILE =  173 SY
CL II RIP RAP =  33 TONS

(ROADW AY PAY ITEM)
GEOTEXTILE =  85 SY
CL II RIP RAP =  17 TONS

10/23/2015 10/23/2015 
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